Hach’s Flow Solutions by
FH950 Handheld Flow Meter
Applications
• Wastewater
• Collection Systems
• Environmental
Designed for Accuracy and Efficiency
The lightweight, battery-powered FH950 was designed to

ep
24
Ordering Information
Replacement Parts & Accessories
FH950 Portable Meter
FH950.1	 FH950 Handheld Flow Meter (includes battery, battery charger and meter), English
Electromagnetic Sensors
EM950.0005 	 Velocity Sensor w/6.5 ft (2 m) cable
EM950.0020 	 Velocity Sensor w/20 ft (6.1 m) cable
EM950.0040 	 Velocity Sensor w/40 ft (12.2 m) cable
EM950.0100 	 Velocity Sensor w/100 ft (30.5 m) cable
EM950.1005 	 Velocity and Level Sensor w/6.5 ft (2 m) cable
EM950.1020 	 Velocity and Level Sensor w/20 ft (6.1 m) cable
EM950.1040 	 Velocity and Level Sensor w/40 ft (12.2 m) cable
EM950.1100 	 Velocity and Level Sensor w/100 ft (30.5 m) cable
Accessories
9073400	 Fabric Carrying Case
9073600	 Lithium Ion Battery
8760200	 Battery Charger